City of Umatilla
Building Division
700 6th St

. \ Umatilla, OR 97882
{ epermitting@umatilla-city.org

RENEWABLE ELECTRICAL ENERGY

PERMIT APPLICATION

PERMIT NUMBER:

DATE ISSUED:

(541) 922-3226 x114 Fax (541) 922-5758

JOB SITE INFORMATION FEE SCHEDULE
Address: Renewable energy installation system total
System Total No of Cost ea. Sum
. . . items
City/State/Zip Code: 5 kva or less $80.00 $
Job Description: 5.01 to 15 kva $95.00 $
15.01 to 25 kva $160.00 $
solar each additional $6.25 $
kva25.01 to 100 kva
CONTRACTOR INSTALLATION
Contractor: \évvind 25.01 kva to 50 $205.00 $
a
Address: Wind 50.01 to 100 $470.00 $
kva(*) Max fee
_ _ Miscellaneous fees $88.00 $
City/State/Zip Code: hourly rate
FEE TOTAL
Property Owner: (A) Total of above fees

Contractor’s License #:

(B) Enter 12% surcharge (.12 x A)

CCB #:

(C) Plan review, if required (.25 x A)

Signing Supervisor Signature:

(D) Technology Fee 2% of permit fee (.02 x A)

TOTAL fees and surcharges

© | A A A

Supervisor License #:

Phone:

E-mail:

Property Owner Installation

Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Phone:

This installation is being made on residential or farm
property owned by me or a member of my immediate
family. This property is not intended for sale, lease or rent.
ORS 479.540(1), 479.560(1)

Signature:

(*) Wind Greater that 100 kva no additional fee

PERMITS ARE NON-TRANSFERABLE AND NON-

REFUNDABLE AND EXPIRE IF WORK IS NOT STARTED
WITHIN 180 DAYS OF ISSUANCE OR IF WORK IS

SUSPENDED FOR 180 DAYS.
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